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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
2
3
4
7
1
8

10
5
6
9

Name
Drobek Zsolt
Tóth Gergely Dániel
Minorics Roland
Szanyi Norbert
Szentesi Tamás
Fally György
Szántó Dániel
Pakot János
Bicskei Miklós
Pásztor Gábor

Laps
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13

Total Tm
10:37.630
10:03.398
10:05.340
10:09.260
10:28.611
10:07.536
10:08.432
10:25.130
10:25.986
10:11.497

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
1.942
5.862

25.213
-- 2 Laps --

0.896
17.594
18.450

-- 3 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
1.942
3.920

19.351
-- 1 Lap --

0.896
16.698
0.856

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
35.663
35.837
35.609
35.076
36.702
37.325
36.332
37.668
36.283
37.395

In Lap
3
4
1
3

15
3

13
2
1
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 4 7 1 8 10 5 6 9

RCOR 2013RCOR 2013

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2013.06.08.  00:282013.06.08.  00:28

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 28,907

Best Tm: 35.076, Spd: 32,843

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (7) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 10:37

Printed: 2013.06.11. 9:58:24 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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